


xy

z

xy

z

xy

z

xy

z

xy

z

xy

z

x+ 

x+ 

x+ 

z+ 

z+ 

z+ 



No Control Active Cancellation Scheme

Streamwise
Vortex

Regionof
high shear

Streamwise
Vortex

Regionof
high shear

periodic

periodic

flow
x1

x2

x3

wall

wall







0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
-0.1
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0

0 5 10 15
0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

0 5 10 15
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

0 5 10 15
0.000

0.005

0.010

0.015

0.020

0.025

0.030



Jet
Flow

disturbances travel
downstream

Channel
Flow

disturbances travel
upstream and downstream

Convective Instability Absolute Instability





View publication stats


